
Audley shelving



Audley shelving

Audley shelving is a single wall hung shelf that can be stacked limitlessly vertically or 
side by side, or both.  Made entirely from solid oak or black American walnut.

TIMBERS

320

320

460

1250

Shown as 3 units stacked together

MATERIALS
Solid European oak, clear oil finish
Solid black American walnut, white oil finish

DIMENSIONS (mm)	

1250w x 320d x 460h   

DATE OF DESIGN
2021

WARRANTY
24 months

PRODUCTION
This piece is made in the UK

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Variations in grain, including knots, scars and other natural 
markings may occur in a this piece. This is considered part 
of the material’s natural beauty. For information on how to 
maintain and protect timber and leather, please refer to the 
PINCH product care guide.

All drawings, concepts and ideas herein are the intellectual property right of  PINCH DESIGN LTD and are subject to international copyright and intellectual property law. 

Solid European oak
white oil finish

Black American walnut
clear oil finish












